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ELECTRICAL HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEMS

HIGH-VOLTAGE COOLANT HEATER - TITRONIC

Version CHHV 50 G3
Heating performance kW 5.0%
Main dimension mm 160 x 159 x 105
Weight kg 2.0
Operatingu\:s;tage range v 250 - 450/ 12
Interfaces LIN2.1

*Un =350V, Tco=60°C, Oco =10 1/min, Coolant = 50:50

ELECTRICAL WATER HEATER - PLUGTRONIC

.

Version 800 1850
Heating performance kW 0.8 1.85
Main dimension mm 151x 131x 81

Weight kg 0.8

Operatingu\'/le;tage range ¢ 230

Interfaces VDC 12/ 24

ELECTRICAL BLOWER HEATER

Version ALIZE2 ELEC KELEC EVO1 KELEC EV02
Heating performance kw* 1.6-2.2 0.85-1.7

Airflow m’/h* 210 230 350
Ventilation speed 3

Operating voltage v DC* PTC from 24 to 800

range

Ventilation voltage V* 12/24

Main dimension mm 189 x 175 x 132 235 x 255 x 114 344 x 273 14

*Depending on model
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ELECTRICAL HVAC HORIZONTAL UNITS

Version
Heating performance
Cooling performance

Airflow

Electrical consump-
tion

Operating voltage range

Main dimension

kW

kW

m’/h

w

v DC

mm

ELECTRICAL HVAC VERTICAL UNITS

Version

Heating performance
Cooling performance
Airflow

Electrical consumption
Operating voltage range

Main dimension

kW

kW

m’/h

w

vDC

ROOFTOP EHVAC UNIT - RK9

Version
Heating performance
Cooling performance
Airflow
Weight

Main dimension

kW
kW
m’/h

kg

EBERSPACHER CLIMATE CONTROL SYSTEMS GMBH

Super K EHVAC
upto4
3.5
440

100

216 x 368 x 137

MKO EHVAC
2.2
4.3
390

220

160 x 324 x 378

Kool 2 EHVAC

4.5

520

180

24-800

261x 384 x 158

12-800

RK9 EHVAC

6

7

530

35

1.101x 580 x 250
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Falkon EHVAC
uptob
7.7
660

360

297 x 432 x 167

VK9 EHVAC
3
6.5
670

300

174 x 414 x 335
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